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Game Records
Record Overall Home Away Neutral
ALL GAMES 5-22 3-11 2-10 0-1
CONFERENCE 2-14 2-6 0-8 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 3-8 1-5 2-2 0-1

Score by Periods
Team 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT TOT
Virginia 357 386 337 406 0 1486
Opponents 440 414 452 462 0 1768

Team Box Score

No. Player
Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-3FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
20 TAYLOR, Camryn 12-12 325:58 27.2 60-149 .403 2-11 .182 32-43 .744 25 48 73 6.1 38 2 14 34 5 15 154 12.8
23 TOI, Amandine 27-27 992:27 36.8 122-325 .375 51-163 .313 27-38 .711 14 47 61 2.3 71 2 66 98 6 35 322 11.9
10 MCLEAN, Mir 11-9 306:11 27.8 45-103 .437 1-7 .143 34-48 .708 42 49 91 8.3 42 2 7 29 13 17 125 11.4
2 VALLADAY, Taylor 26-26 805:28 31.0 87-235 .370 9-35 .257 63-93 .677 20 74 94 3.6 55 2 95 82 1 37 246 9.5

34 CLARKSON, London 27-20 643:24 23.8 50-108 .463 0-2 .000 41-73 .562 39 65 104 3.9 93 8 24 68 15 24 141 5.2
1 MILLER, Carole 27-27 689:37 25.5 46-146 .315 16-52 .308 29-40 .725 26 52 78 2.9 51 0 21 34 8 10 137 5.1

21 PARKER, Eleah 26-12 411:19 15.8 55-120 .458 0-0 .000 10-27 .370 42 87 129 5.0 39 1 14 45 37 10 120 4.6
14 LAWSON, Kaydan 26-1 521:32 20.1 41-146 .281 9-59 .153 20-38 .526 35 79 114 4.4 66 3 43 46 10 21 111 4.3
44 DALE, Mckenna 27-0 367:00 13.6 28-103 .272 16-66 .242 7-10 .700 23 39 62 2.3 29 0 17 27 11 16 79 2.9
5 STOJSAVLJEVIC, Tihana 2-0 16:47 8.4 2-5 .400 0-0 .000 0-1 .000 2 5 7 3.5 3 0 1 2 1 0 4 2.0

12 JEFFERSON, Meg 13-1 100:37 7.7 8-24 .333 0-0 .000 4-6 .667 5 10 15 1.2 13 0 2 7 0 4 20 1.5
3 PITTS, Aaliyah 21-0 131:10 6.2 6-23 .261 0-3 .000 7-11 .636 4 6 10 0.5 13 0 3 9 0 5 19 0.9

13 BRISTOL, Deja 17-0 74:15 4.4 4-12 .333 0-0 .000 0-3 .000 6 4 10 0.6 6 0 2 2 0 1 8 0.5
32 MINNIS, Nycerra 1-0 03:56 3.9 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
15 GRIFFIN, Annaliese 3-0 10:20 3.4 0-2 .000 0-1 .000 0-2 .000 1 2 3 1.0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
Team 49 47 96 20
Total 27 5400 554-1501 .369 104-399 .261 274-433 .633 333 614 947 35.1 522 20 309 504 108 195 1486 55.0
Opponents 27 5400 600-1474 .407 164-502 .327 404-555 .728 318 672 990 36.7 455 5 348 458 116 225 1768 65.5

Team Statistics
UVA OPP

Scoring 1486 1768
Points per game 55.0 65.5
Scoring margin -10.4 -

Field goals-att 554-1501 600-1474
Field goal pct .369 .407

3 point fg-att 104-399 164-502
3-point FG pct .261 .327
3-pt FG made per game 3.9 6.1

Free throws-att 274-433 404-555
Free throw pct .633 .728
F-Throws made per game 10.1 15.0

Rebounds 947 990
Rebounds per game 35.1 36.7
Rebounding margin -1.6 -

Assists 309 348
Assists per game 11.4 12.9

Turnovers 504 458
Turnovers per game 18.7 17.0
Turnover margin -1.7 -
Assist/turnover ratio 0.6 0.8

Steals 195 225
Steals per game 7.2 8.3

Blocks 108 116
Blocks per game 4.0 4.3

Winning streak 0 -
Home win streak 0 -

Attendance 23007 21926
Home games-Avg/Game 14-1643 12-1827
Neutral site-Avg/Game - 1-3619

Team Results
Date Opponent Score Att.
11/09/2021 at James Madison L 69-84 3766
11/14/2021 Southern California L 48-65 1385
11/17/2021 UCF L 38-59 1432
11/21/2021 at UCLA L 57-69 1077
11/23/2021 at Cal St. Fullerton W 60-48 283
11/26/2021 Rhode Island L 70-80 1498
11/28/2021 Richmond L 65-74 1670
12/02/2021 William & Mary W 60-44 1555
12/05/2021 at George Washington W 62-53 364
12/07/2021 American L 56-69 1441
12/19/2021 at NC State L 55-82 4564
01/09/2022 at Georgia Tech L 31-67 1841
01/13/2022 NC State L 43-66 1969
01/18/2022 at Virginia Tech L 52-69 1518
01/20/2022 at North Carolina L 52-61 1513
01/23/2022 at Duke L 48-57 2126
01/27/2022 Virginia Tech L 42-71 1779
01/30/2022 at Florida St. L 37-62 2144
02/03/2022 at Boston College L 57-65 736
02/06/2022 Clemson L 55-59 1798
02/08/2022 Syracuse L 70-77 1556
02/13/2022 at Wake Forest L 53-68 1994
02/15/2022 Miami (FL) L 55-71 1478
02/17/2022 Duke W 67-54 1695
02/20/2022 Pittsburgh W 74-65 1872
02/24/2022 North Carolina L 57-68 1879
03/02/2022 vs Wake Forest L 53-61 3619
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Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds
Opponent Date Score FG-FGA PCT 3FG-3FGA PCT FT-FTA PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG PF A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
at James Madison 11/09/2021 69-84 L 26-63 .413 1-15 .067 16-28 .571 13 23 36 36.0 22 15 18 5 4 69 69.0
Southern California 11/14/2021 48-65 L 18-63 .286 2-13 .154 10-18 .556 15 30 45 40.5 20 12 15 3 4 48 58.5
UCF 11/17/2021 38-59 L 14-44 .318 4-18 .222 6-15 .400 5 18 23 34.7 15 12 22 1 9 38 51.7
at UCLA 11/21/2021 57-69 L 21-52 .404 4-17 .235 11-15 .733 9 18 27 32.8 11 13 19 1 11 57 53.0
at Cal St. Fullerton 11/23/2021 60-48 W 22-57 .386 7-22 .318 9-11 .818 8 34 42 34.6 9 14 18 4 6 60 54.4
Rhode Island 11/26/2021 70-80 L 25-56 .446 5-10 .500 15-24 .625 11 18 29 33.7 34 18 16 1 7 70 57.0
Richmond 11/28/2021 65-74 L 24-63 .381 4-18 .222 13-20 .650 19 22 41 34.7 16 15 20 3 9 65 58.1
William & Mary 12/02/2021 60-44 W 25-59 .424 5-14 .357 5-14 .357 14 30 44 35.9 20 17 23 5 7 60 58.4
at George Washington 12/05/2021 62-53 W 23-47 .489 5-11 .455 11-21 .524 8 17 25 34.7 17 14 14 2 13 62 58.8
American 12/07/2021 56-69 L 23-60 .383 1-11 .091 9-16 .563 14 18 32 34.4 20 14 18 4 8 56 58.5
at NC State 12/19/2021 55-82 L 21-54 .389 9-20 .450 4-7 .571 8 20 28 33.8 21 8 20 4 5 55 58.2
at Georgia Tech 01/09/2022 31-67 L 11-48 .229 4-13 .308 5-6 .833 9 20 29 33.4 14 8 18 3 3 31 55.9
NC State 01/13/2022 43-66 L 17-52 .327 2-11 .182 7-9 .778 8 24 32 33.3 16 6 21 7 7 43 54.9
at Virginia Tech 01/18/2022 52-69 L 18-50 .360 3-8 .375 13-17 .765 10 24 34 33.4 21 11 16 4 6 52 54.7
at North Carolina 01/20/2022 52-61 L 23-69 .333 2-25 .080 4-10 .400 23 24 47 34.3 21 10 20 7 6 52 54.5
at Duke 01/23/2022 48-57 L 21-60 .350 3-17 .176 3-9 .333 16 17 33 34.2 21 7 13 2 7 48 54.1
Virginia Tech 01/27/2022 42-71 L 17-49 .347 4-9 .444 4-6 .667 10 21 31 34.0 20 6 19 4 2 42 53.4
at Florida St. 01/30/2022 37-62 L 11-45 .244 2-10 .200 13-20 .650 12 21 33 33.9 18 7 25 7 6 37 52.5
at Boston College 02/03/2022 57-65 L 23-61 .377 5-18 .278 6-13 .462 18 27 45 34.5 29 9 23 4 5 57 52.7
Clemson 02/06/2022 55-59 L 21-58 .362 4-22 .182 9-26 .346 20 29 49 35.3 22 10 17 4 8 55 52.9
Syracuse 02/08/2022 70-77 L 26-54 .481 7-16 .438 11-14 .786 7 26 33 35.1 25 22 21 3 10 70 53.7
at Wake Forest 02/13/2022 53-68 L 19-62 .306 3-19 .158 12-16 .750 13 23 36 35.2 18 9 17 3 8 53 53.6
Miami (FL) 02/15/2022 55-71 L 17-55 .309 3-12 .250 18-19 .947 13 20 33 35.1 20 5 25 4 12 55 53.7
Duke 02/17/2022 67-54 W 23-53 .434 4-12 .333 17-24 .708 14 25 39 35.3 16 11 19 7 8 67 54.3
Pittsburgh 02/20/2022 74-65 W 22-43 .512 4-8 .500 26-34 .765 10 23 33 35.2 17 11 14 9 8 74 55.0
North Carolina 02/24/2022 57-68 L 21-57 .368 5-20 .250 10-10 1.000 11 22 33 35.1 21 13 23 3 6 57 55.1
vs Wake Forest 03/02/2022 53-61 L 22-67 .328 2-10 .200 7-11 .636 15 20 35 35.1 18 12 10 4 10 53 55.0
Total 1486 554-1501 .369 104-399 .261 274-433 .633 333 614 947 35.1 522 309 504 108 195 1486 55.0
Opponents 1768 600-1474 .407 164-502 .327 404-555 .728 318 672 990 36.7 455 348 458 116 225 1768 65.5

Virginia Averages
Games
Played

Points/
game FG Pct 3FG

Pct FT Pct Rebounds/
game

Assists/
game

Turnovers/
game

Assist/Turnover
ratio

Steals/
game

Blocks/
game

27 55.0 36.9 26.1 63.3 35.1 11.4 18.7 0.6 7.2 4.0
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Opponent Date Score 1 2 3 5 10 12 13 14 15 20 21
MILLER,CAR VALLADAY,T PITTS,AALI STOJSAVLJE MCLEAN,MIR JEFFERSON, BRISTOL,DE LAWSON,KAY GRIFFIN,AN TAYLOR,CAM PARKER,ELE

at James Madison 11/09/2021 69-84 L 14-3-2 4-3-6 0-0-0 2-4-1 DNP 2-0-0 DNP DNP DNP 27-7-2 12-9-0
Southern California 11/14/2021 48-65 L 6-3-1 9-1-3 DNP 2-3-0 DNP 6-4-0 DNP 5-9-3 DNP 6-5-0 0-4-0
UCF 11/17/2021 38-59 L 3-3-1 0-3-2 DNP DNP DNP 3-0-0 2-0-0 3-4-1 DNP 10-4-2 5-4-1
at UCLA 11/21/2021 57-69 L 14-4-1 10-1-5 2-0-0 DNP DNP 1-0-1 DNP 2-1-1 DNP 12-6-0 6-6-1
at Cal St. Fullerton 11/23/2021 60-48 W 6-3-3 5-4-1 0-1-1 DNP DNP 0-2-1 DNP 5-3-1 DNP 17-9-1 6-12-1
Rhode Island 11/26/2021 70-80 L 3-0-2 10-6-6 0-1-0 DNP DNP 0-0-0 0-2-1 5-1-2 DNP 22-6-1 7-4-1
Richmond 11/28/2021 65-74 L 6-8-3 7-2-3 DNP DNP DNP 2-1-0 DNP 10-6-2 DNP 14-9-2 0-0-0
William & Mary 12/02/2021 60-44 W 7-2-2 3-1-4 0-0-0 DNP DNP 0-2-0 2-2-0 2-4-4 0-2-0 14-12-3 2-4-1
at George Washington 12/05/2021 62-53 W 9-2-0 13-1-5 2-0-0 DNP DNP DNP 0-1-0 10-8-1 DNP 9-2-2 1-3-3
American 12/07/2021 56-69 L 6-1-1 6-8-5 3-2-0 DNP DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 7-4-0 DNP 11-4-0 8-3-1
at NC State 12/19/2021 55-82 L 3-2-0 11-1-3 0-0-0 DNP DNP 0-0-0 DNP 10-6-2 DNP 6-5-1 4-1-1
at Georgia Tech 01/09/2022 31-67 L 8-2-1 DNP 0-3-0 DNP DNP 6-5-0 0-1-0 2-4-1 0-0-0 DNP DNP
NC State 01/13/2022 43-66 L 3-2-0 7-4-0 0-0-0 DNP DNP DNP 0-0-0 2-1-0 DNP 6-4-0 6-9-1
at Virginia Tech 01/18/2022 52-69 L 7-4-0 16-6-6 DNP DNP DNP 0-0-0 DNP 2-5-1 DNP DNP 12-6-0
at North Carolina 01/20/2022 52-61 L 2-0-0 18-8-2 0-0-0 DNP DNP 0-1-0 0-2-0 4-14-2 DNP DNP 8-6-1
at Duke 01/23/2022 48-57 L 6-5-0 9-0-1 DNP DNP DNP DNP 0-0-0 10-4-3 DNP DNP 4-11-1
Virginia Tech 01/27/2022 42-71 L 0-1-0 8-2-4 0-0-0 DNP 11-9-0 DNP 0-1-0 0-4-1 DNP DNP 6-7-0
at Florida St. 01/30/2022 37-62 L 0-1-1 6-2-1 1-0-0 DNP 7-4-0 DNP DNP 4-6-1 0-1-0 DNP 2-2-0
at Boston College 02/03/2022 57-65 L 5-9-1 7-2-1 0-0-0 DNP 8-10-0 DNP 0-0-1 14-5-2 DNP DNP 8-8-1
Clemson 02/06/2022 55-59 L 8-4-1 8-7-4 0-0-0 DNP 11-5-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-5-2 DNP DNP 7-12-0
Syracuse 02/08/2022 70-77 L 2-5-0 4-2-10 0-0-0 DNP 20-4-2 DNP 0-0-0 9-6-5 DNP DNP 4-4-0
at Wake Forest 02/13/2022 53-68 L 6-5-0 10-4-4 DNP DNP 11-11-0 DNP DNP 0-1-2 DNP DNP 6-2-0
Miami (FL) 02/15/2022 55-71 L 4-1-0 17-9-2 4-2-1 DNP 12-9-1 DNP DNP 0-1-1 DNP DNP 2-3-0
Duke 02/17/2022 67-54 W 0-3-1 11-2-4 0-0-0 DNP 12-14-1 DNP 2-1-0 2-1-2 DNP DNP 2-3-0
Pittsburgh 02/20/2022 74-65 W 4-0-0 30-3-7 1-0-0 DNP 16-8-1 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP DNP 0-2-0
North Carolina 02/24/2022 57-68 L 5-3-0 11-6-4 2-0-0 DNP 6-8-0 DNP 0-0-0 2-7-1 DNP DNP 0-1-0
vs Wake Forest 03/02/2022 53-61 L 0-2-0 6-6-2 4-1-1 DNP 11-9-2 DNP 2-0-0 1-4-2 DNP DNP 2-3-0
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Opponent Date Score 23 32 34 44
TOI,AMANDI MINNIS,NYC CLARKSON,L DALE,MCKEN

at James Madison 11/09/2021 69-84 L 4-3-2 DNP 4-1-1 0-2-1
Southern California 11/14/2021 48-65 L 4-5-2 DNP 8-6-2 2-0-1
UCF 11/17/2021 38-59 L 7-1-4 DNP 5-2-1 0-1-0
at UCLA 11/21/2021 57-69 L 10-3-2 DNP 0-1-1 0-1-1
at Cal St. Fullerton 11/23/2021 60-48 W 20-5-3 DNP 1-2-0 0-0-2
Rhode Island 11/26/2021 70-80 L 17-1-3 DNP 0-3-1 6-1-1
Richmond 11/28/2021 65-74 L 20-3-2 DNP 0-2-3 6-7-0
William & Mary 12/02/2021 60-44 W 18-2-2 DNP 10-5-1 2-4-0
at George Washington 12/05/2021 62-53 W 14-1-3 DNP 2-4-0 2-1-0
American 12/07/2021 56-69 L 12-2-5 DNP 3-7-1 0-0-1
at NC State 12/19/2021 55-82 L 20-4-1 DNP 1-1-0 0-1-0
at Georgia Tech 01/09/2022 31-67 L 8-1-3 DNP 4-3-2 3-5-1
NC State 01/13/2022 43-66 L 14-2-4 DNP 3-5-1 2-1-0
at Virginia Tech 01/18/2022 52-69 L 15-1-2 DNP 0-6-2 0-0-0
at North Carolina 01/20/2022 52-61 L 10-2-2 DNP 8-9-2 2-1-1
at Duke 01/23/2022 48-57 L 9-1-0 DNP 3-5-1 7-3-1
Virginia Tech 01/27/2022 42-71 L 13-2-0 DNP 4-2-1 0-0-0
at Florida St. 01/30/2022 37-62 L 10-2-3 0-0-0 5-3-1 2-5-0
at Boston College 02/03/2022 57-65 L 4-2-2 DNP 2-3-1 9-3-0
Clemson 02/06/2022 55-59 L 11-2-2 DNP 5-7-0 5-5-1
Syracuse 02/08/2022 70-77 L 18-2-4 DNP 7-3-0 6-6-1
at Wake Forest 02/13/2022 53-68 L 9-2-2 DNP 11-7-1 0-1-0
Miami (FL) 02/15/2022 55-71 L 6-2-0 DNP 10-1-0 0-0-0
Duke 02/17/2022 67-54 W 21-5-2 DNP 12-6-0 5-1-1
Pittsburgh 02/20/2022 74-65 W 5-2-2 DNP 10-5-1 8-8-0
North Carolina 02/24/2022 57-68 L 14-1-7 DNP 12-2-0 5-2-1
vs Wake Forest 03/02/2022 53-61 L 9-2-2 DNP 11-3-0 7-3-3
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Game Records
Record Overall Home Away Neutral
ALL GAMES 5-22 3-11 2-10 0-1
CONFERENCE 2-14 2-6 0-8 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 3-8 1-5 2-2 0-1

Team Results
Date Opponent Score Att. High Points High Rebounds
11/09/2021 at James Madison L 69-84 3766 (27) TAYLOR, Camryn (9) PARKER, Eleah
11/14/2021 Southern California L 48-65 1385 (9) VALLADAY, Taylor (9) LAWSON, Kaydan
11/17/2021 UCF L 38-59 1432 (10) TAYLOR, Camryn (4) PARKER, Eleah

(4) TAYLOR, Camryn
(4) LAWSON, Kaydan

11/21/2021 at UCLA L 57-69 1077 (14) MILLER, Carole (6) PARKER, Eleah
(6) TAYLOR, Camryn

11/23/2021 at Cal St. Fullerton W 60-48 283 (20) TOI, Amandine (12) PARKER, Eleah
11/26/2021 Rhode Island L 70-80 1498 (22) TAYLOR, Camryn (6) TAYLOR, Camryn

(6) VALLADAY, Taylor
11/28/2021 Richmond L 65-74 1670 (20) TOI, Amandine (9) TAYLOR, Camryn
12/02/2021 William & Mary W 60-44 1555 (18) TOI, Amandine (12) TAYLOR, Camryn
12/05/2021 at George Washington W 62-53 364 (14) TOI, Amandine (8) LAWSON, Kaydan
12/07/2021 American L 56-69 1441 (12) TOI, Amandine (8) VALLADAY, Taylor
12/19/2021 at NC State L 55-82 4564 (20) TOI, Amandine (6) LAWSON, Kaydan
01/09/2022 at Georgia Tech L 31-67 1841 (8) TOI, Amandine (5) DALE, Mckenna

(8) MILLER, Carole (5) JEFFERSON, Meg
01/13/2022 NC State L 43-66 1969 (14) TOI, Amandine (9) PARKER, Eleah
01/18/2022 at Virginia Tech L 52-69 1518 (16) VALLADAY, Taylor (6) PARKER, Eleah

(6) VALLADAY, Taylor
(6) CLARKSON, London

01/20/2022 at North Carolina L 52-61 1513 (18) VALLADAY, Taylor (14) LAWSON, Kaydan
01/23/2022 at Duke L 48-57 2126 (10) LAWSON, Kaydan (11) PARKER, Eleah
01/27/2022 Virginia Tech L 42-71 1779 (13) TOI, Amandine (9) MCLEAN, Mir
01/30/2022 at Florida St. L 37-62 2144 (10) TOI, Amandine (6) LAWSON, Kaydan
02/03/2022 at Boston College L 57-65 736 (14) LAWSON, Kaydan (10) MCLEAN, Mir
02/06/2022 Clemson L 55-59 1798 (11) TOI, Amandine (12) PARKER, Eleah

(11) MCLEAN, Mir
02/08/2022 Syracuse L 70-77 1556 (20) MCLEAN, Mir (6) DALE, Mckenna

(6) LAWSON, Kaydan
02/13/2022 at Wake Forest L 53-68 1994 (11) CLARKSON, London (11) MCLEAN, Mir

(11) MCLEAN, Mir
02/15/2022 Miami (FL) L 55-71 1478 (17) VALLADAY, Taylor (9) VALLADAY, Taylor

(9) MCLEAN, Mir
02/17/2022 Duke W 67-54 1695 (21) TOI, Amandine (14) MCLEAN, Mir
02/20/2022 Pittsburgh W 74-65 1872 (30) VALLADAY, Taylor (8) DALE, Mckenna

(8) MCLEAN, Mir
02/24/2022 North Carolina L 57-68 1879 (14) TOI, Amandine (8) MCLEAN, Mir
03/02/2022 vs Wake Forest L 53-61 3619 (11) CLARKSON, London (9) MCLEAN, Mir
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Date Opponent Score Att. High Points High Rebounds
(11) MCLEAN, Mir

Attendance Summary
Games Attend Avg/Game

Home 14 23007 1643
Away 12 21926 1827
Neutral 1 3619 3619
Total 27 48552 1798


